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Cutter head »standard« M05 with
retaining screws

200

Product no.
GTIN
Model

56020051
4022668005841
ERSATZSCHNEIDKOPF
STANDARD 470 MM

Cutterhead »standard« M05 with retaining screws f.20030

e Cutter head for replacement on the Standard-Plus M05 bolt cutter

e with fastening screws

Real craftsmanship leaves nothing to chance - the perfect symbiosis of professional skills and excellent tools
unleashes exciting results. ALARM has been committed to this principle since 1867

Technical Attributes.

for model

Length mm (L)

Cutting capacity 19 HRC
Cutting capacity 40 HRC
Cutting capacity 48 HRC

20030
140 mm
8 mm
6 mm

5mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

140

90

30

140

90

30

0.378 dm3
56020051
0,579
0,000
0,003
4022668005841
GERMANY

Thiringen
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WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig

Customs tariff no. 82034000
Packing standard 1
Weight 57949
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
ERSATZSCHNEIDKOPF Cutterhead »standard« M05 with
56020051 STANDARD 470 MM retaining screws f.20030 4022668005841
ERSATZSCHNEIDKOPF Cutterhead »standard« M05 with
56020053 STANDARD 630 MM retaining screws f.20032 4022668005858
ERSATZSCHNEIDKOPF Cutterhead »standard« M05 with
56020055 STANDARD 750 MM retaining screws f.20034 4022668005865
ERSATZSCHNEIDKOPF Cutterhead »standard« M05 with
56020057 STANDARD 880 MM retaining screws f.20036 4022668005872
GTIN-Code.

4”022668“005841H

Spare parts/spare part for.

56020030
Bolt cutter "Standard-
Plus"
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